
1 鈴  木  な  つ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台FSC 16 97.31 59.98 37.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.39 9.710 -2 0 0 -2

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.20 5.700 -2 0 2 -1

3 3F 5.30 1.06 6.362 1 2 2 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 3 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 2

6 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 2 2 2

7 3Lo+2T+2Lo 8.69 X 0.16 8.851 -1 1 1 -1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 2 2 3

9 2A+3T< < 7.10 X -0.33 6.77-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 3S 4.73 X 0.29 5.020 1 1 0 2

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 -1 0 2 2

57.12 59.98

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.00 5.00 5.25 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.755.00 5.00 5.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.755.00 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.00

37.33

2 千  葉  百  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台FSC 22 95.83 57.77 39.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.98 11.082 1 2 3 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 0 2 3 2

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 2 1

4 3F+2T+2Lo 8.30 0.00 8.300 0 0 2 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 3

6 3Lz<+2T < 6.30 X -0.30 6.000 -2 -2 1 0

7 3F 5.83 X 0.71 6.541 1 1 2 3

8 3S< < 3.55 X -1.62 1.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 2 1 3

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 3 2

54.58 57.77

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.754.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 5.005.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

39.06

転倒:  -1.00

2018 東北・北海道選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

札幌市月寒体育館（札幌市）
Version:2018.34.914.628

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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3 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

青森山田高校 23 82.82 44.61 39.21 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 -0.20 8.851 -1 -1 1 -1

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.54 1.76-4 -5 -5 -5 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 1 3

4 2A+3T 7.50 0.70 8.202 0 2 2 1

5 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3F<!+2T+2Lo ! 7.68 X -1.19 6.49-3 -3 -4 -1 -3

7 3Lo< < 4.05 X -1.84 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-1 1 1 0 2

9 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.300 1 1 2 2

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 -1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 4 1

47.21 44.61

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.25 5.50 5.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.925.00 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.924.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.834.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

39.21

転倒:  -1.00

4 中  川      涼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台FSC 21 81.46 45.06 36.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.43 -0.89 3.54-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 1 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 -1 1 2 2

5 3T 4.20 0.14 4.340 0 0 2 1

6 3S 4.73 X 0.29 5.020 0 1 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 0 1 2 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 3

9 2F+2A+SEQ 4.49 X 0.11 4.600 0 0 3 1

10 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X -0.22 6.71-1 -2 -1 2 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 0 3 2

44.08 45.06

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50

36.40

2018 東北・北海道選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

札幌市月寒体育館（札幌市）
Version:2018.34.914.628
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5 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 20 79.71 41.58 38.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 1 1 -1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.030 1 1 2 1

3 3T+2T+2Lo< < 6.78 -0.70 6.08-1 -2 -2 -1 -3

4 3S+2Lo 6.00 0.43 6.431 1 1 2 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 -1 0 0 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

7 3T< < 3.47 X -0.95 2.52-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 1 1 2 2

9 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.102 1 2 2 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.24 2.220 2 1 2 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 2 1 3 1

40.36 41.58

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.00 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.334.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 5.005.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.924.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

38.13

6 青  木  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 18 76.28 38.15 38.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

2 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 -0.28 6.92-1 0 -1 2 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.042 3 3 1 3

4 2S 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -4 -4 -3 -5

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.190 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 3 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 1

8 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.12 3.970 1 1 1 -1

9 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 2 1 1 0

10 1A 1.21 X -0.18 1.030 -1 -1 -3 -3

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 2

35.88 38.15

Skating Skills 1.60 4.925.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.335.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.755.25 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.835.00 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.25

38.13

2018 東北・北海道選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

札幌市月寒体育館（札幌市）
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7 三  浦  向日葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東北高校 19 75.61 38.41 37.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.42 2.522 2 1 2 3

2 2A+2T 4.60 -0.22 4.38-1 -1 -1 1 0

3 2F 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 1 2 2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 3 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.930 1 1 2 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 3 2 2 3

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X 0.07 3.811 0 -1 0 1

8 2A+3T< < 7.10 X -0.33 6.770 -1 -2 1 -2

9 2S 1.43 X -0.26 1.17-2 -3 -1 -2 -2

10 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 1 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 2 2 3 1

35.47 38.41

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.674.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.674.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

37.20

8 大  関  凜  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

市立札幌旭丘高等学校 13 73.88 39.08 34.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.33 6.531 0 1 1 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -4 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 2 1 0

4 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.23 2.481 1 1 1 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.551 1 2 2 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 1 2 2

8 2Lz+1Eu<+2S < 4.16 X -0.28 3.88-1 -1 -2 0 -3

9 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 1 0

10 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.07 3.810 -1 1 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 1 1 1

37.48 39.08

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.334.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.504.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

34.80

2018 東北・北海道選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

札幌市月寒体育館（札幌市）
Version:2018.34.914.628
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9 中  本  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海高等学校 24 69.05 32.45 37.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.512 3 3 3 4

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 2

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.00 5.100 0 0 2 -1

6 3T< < 3.15 -0.42 2.73-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 3T<+2T < 4.90 X -0.32 4.58-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 0 1 2 2

10 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.38 2.631 2 0 2 3

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.38 1.50-1 -3 -2 1 -4

33.87 32.45

Skating Skills 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.334.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.925.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

37.60

転倒:  -1.00

10 清  水  柚梨恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌月寒高等学校 17 64.72 30.59 34.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.63 3.82-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 1 -3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 1 2

5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.24 2.86-1 -2 -1 0 -2

6 2A< < 2.48 -1.07 1.41-3 -3 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 -1 0 1

8 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 4.29 X -0.14 4.15-1 -2 -1 0 0

9 2A< < 2.73 X -0.33 2.40-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.38-1 0 1 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 2 1 2

32.16 30.59

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.084.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75

34.13

2018 東北・北海道選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

札幌市月寒体育館（札幌市）
Version:2018.34.914.628

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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11 千  葉  広  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台FSC 10 62.81 32.81 30.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.06 4.860 0 1 1 -1

3 3T< < 3.15 -0.84 2.31-1 -3 -2 -4 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 0

5 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.080 0 0 -3 -2

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.77 1.54-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

7 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.18 3.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

9 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

10 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.46 X 0.06 2.520 0 1 2 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 1 1 2

33.53 32.81

Skating Skills 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.833.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

30.00

12 長  岡  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ROYCE'F･S･C 1 62.20 31.53 30.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 1 0

3 2Lz+2T< < 3.08 -0.42 2.66-2 -1 -2 -3 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 0 -1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.73-1 0 1 1 1

6 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.38 -0.36 4.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 1 1 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 1 1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

10 2S+1Lo 1.98 X -0.17 1.81-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

11 LSp2 1.90 -0.25 1.65-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

31.48 31.53

Skating Skills 1.60 3.924.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.003.50 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

30.67

2018 東北・北海道選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

札幌市月寒体育館（札幌市）
Version:2018.34.914.628
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13 藤  﨑      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城FSC 15 62.07 28.20 33.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.35 3.751 2 1 2 2

2 2Fe+2T e 2.65 -0.14 2.51-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 2 1

5 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

7 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.27 1.22-2 -1 -3 -2 -2

8 2Lz+1Eu<+2S < 4.16 X -0.28 3.88-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 0 -1 2

10 1A 1.21 X -0.51 0.70-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 0 2 2

28.31 28.20

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.174.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.25

33.87

14 小  出  海  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FC 14 60.47 27.13 33.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.13 2.731 1 1 1 0

2 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.07 3.870 1 0 2 0

3 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 2 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 0

5 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.06 4.860 0 1 2 0

6 1S 0.44 X -0.11 0.33-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

7 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 2 0 1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 1 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 1 1 1 1

10 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.702 2 1 1 1

11 FSSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

25.53 27.13

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.924.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 3.75

33.34

2018 東北・北海道選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

札幌市月寒体育館（札幌市）
Version:2018.34.914.628

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子
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15 佐  藤  妃  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

真駒内FSC 8 59.31 28.65 30.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+1T < 3.55 -0.74 2.81-1 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 3T< < 3.15 -0.53 2.62-1 -1 -2 -3 -2

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -3 -5 -4 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 1 1 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.18 3.590 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.450 -2 1 1 1

9 2F+2Lo< < 3.39 X -0.30 3.09-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 1 2

29.21 28.65

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.833.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.084.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

30.66

16 扇  谷  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌アースＦＣ 12 57.86 27.60 30.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.28 3.12-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 2A<+2T < 3.78 -0.50 3.28-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 1 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.20-1 0 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 -1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.48 0.73-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

9 2F+1Eu<+2S < 3.83 X -0.36 3.47-2 -2 -2 -1 -3

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 2 1 2

28.10 27.60

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

30.26

2018 東北・北海道選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

札幌市月寒体育館（札幌市）
Version:2018.34.914.628
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17 根  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城FSC 11 54.30 24.83 29.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.33 2.15-1 0 -2 -2 -1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 2 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -1 -4 -3 -3

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 2 0

7 FCSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.920 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 0 -1 -1 -2

9 2Lz+2T< < 3.39 X -0.35 3.04-1 0 -2 -2 -2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 1 2 0

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 1 1 1 1

25.96 24.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.50 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

29.47

18 堀  内      遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 7 50.88 24.88 28.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0

3 2F+2T+1Lo 3.60 0.12 3.720 2 1 0 1

4 2F+2T 3.10 0.24 3.341 2 2 1 1

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 1 1 1 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.77 1.54-4 -4 -3 -5 -3

8 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 2 -1 -1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 1 1 -4 -3

27.74 24.88

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.253.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

28.00

転倒:  -2.00

2018 東北・北海道選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

札幌市月寒体育館（札幌市）
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19 林      日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌アースＦＣ 5 49.24 21.71 28.53 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 3

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.68 1.02-4 -3 -4 -4 -5

5 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 3 1 -1 2

6 2A 3.30 -0.77 2.53-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.49 3.25-1 -3 -2 -2 -3

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.23 1.64-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 0 -1 -4

10 2F 1.98 X -0.60 1.38-2 -3 -3 -4 -4

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.331 -1 -1 -2 0

26.09 21.71

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.583.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

28.53

転倒:  -1.00

20 森  本  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城FSC 4 49.23 21.96 28.27 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 1 1 0

3 CCoSp4V 2.63 -0.09 2.540 -1 0 1 -1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.24 2.86-1 0 -1 -5 -2

6 2Lz+2T< < 3.39 X -0.49 2.90-2 -2 -2 -4 -3

7 1A 1.21 X -0.07 1.14-1 0 0 -2 -1

8 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 -2

10 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.00 4.180 0 1 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 2

23.21 21.96

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.25

28.27

転倒:  -1.00

2018 東北・北海道選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

札幌市月寒体育館（札幌市）
Version:2018.34.914.628
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21 森  本  璃  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

美香保FSC 9 48.57 20.44 28.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.36 2.74-1 -1 -2 -3 -3

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.60-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

5 1A 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

6 2F!+2Lo ! 3.85 X -0.72 3.13-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 2 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 1 0

9 1S 0.44 X -0.04 0.40-1 -1 0 -2 -1

10 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 2 1 2 2

11 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 -1 1 0

22.40 20.44

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.583.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

28.13

22 一  色  紗矢夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城FSC 2 48.26 23.19 27.07 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 -1

2 3T< < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz<<e e 0.45 -0.23 0.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 2

5 2F 1.80 -0.42 1.38-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 0 0 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 0 -2 0

8 2A< < 2.73 X -0.50 2.23-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

9 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F+2T+2T< < 4.49 X -0.36 4.13-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 FCCoSp2V 1.88 -0.38 1.50-3 -1 -2 -1 -3

27.23 23.19

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.423.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

27.07

転倒:  -2.00

2018 東北・北海道選手権大会

2018年09月21日～24日

札幌市月寒体育館（札幌市）
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23 菊  地  未  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城FSC 6 43.26 18.87 26.39 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F+1T+1Lo 2.70 -0.06 2.640 -1 0 1 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.98 1.12-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-1 1 1 1 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 0 0 -2 -1

7 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+1Lo 2.53 X -0.06 2.470 0 -1 -2 0

9 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.35 3.390 -1 -2 -2 -3

10 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 0 1 0

11 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 -1 -1 0 1

21.50 18.87

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.50 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.00

26.39

転倒:  -2.00

24 林      璃  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 3 41.80 15.40 26.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.50-1 0 0 1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.52 2.08-2 -2 -2 -2 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -2

7 3T<<+REP << 0.91 -0.65 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1Lo 0.55 X -0.02 0.530 0 0 -2 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 1 1 -1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 1 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 0 1

17.80 15.40

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.173.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

26.40
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